

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No.1363 of 2023

Khushbu Dewangan Versus Principal Judg, Family Court

18/04/2023	Shri T.K.Jha, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Jitendra Pali, Dy. AG for the State/resp. No.1. Shri Pali prays and granted four weeks' time to file return. Post this matter after four weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
suguna	